
AGENDA NOTES  
 
Solicitation Name and Number 

Kensington Pump Station And Pipeline Project 
 
ITB No. 21-1010330  
 

 
Procurement Agent 
 

 
Willie Moon 

 
Date Solicitation bid prices expires.  
 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired 

Kensington Pump Station And Pipeline Project 
 
ITB No. 21-1010330  
 
Contract No. 1268898 
 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

$2,310,667.00 
 

Contract No. 1268898 - Ruby Collins, Inc 
 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

$0.00 
 

Contract No. 1268898 - Ruby Collins, Inc 
 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
– Subcontractor  

Ruby Collins, Inc. (Prime) 
David A. Westrick, Chief Operating Officer 
Years In Business: 51 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 4 
 
Snowden Enterprise Consortium, LLC (LSBE-MSA) 6.1% 
Wallace M. Snowden, Jr, President 
6216 Traymore Terrace 
Smyrna, Georgia 30082 
Years In Business: 20 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 0 
Equipment Supply 
Amount Spent: $0.00 
 
Lori’s Transportation (LSBE-MSA) 7.3% 
Lori Marxmiller-President 
2463 Chauncey Lane SW 
Marietta, Georgia 30064 
Years In Business: 17  
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 4  
Paving 
Amount Spent: $0.00 
 
 
 



Painting Services Inc Dba Contract Services Company 
(LSBE-MSA) 7.5% 
Mina Adams – President 
711 Hiram Douglasville Hwy 
Hiram, Georgia 30141 
Years In Business: 31 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 0 
Stone and Hauling 
Amount Spent: $0.00 
 
Llamas Coating (LSBE-MSA) 2.8% 
Robert Stark – CEO 
2210 River View Road 
Atlanta, Georgia 30339 
Years In Business: 36 
Years Doing Business With DeKalb: 4 
Painting/Coating 
Amount Spent: $0.00 
 

Attachment(s): • User Department Change Order Request No. 1  

 


